
accesorii de birou

I.D.: 80693980

Data publicarii	07.04.23	Coduri CPV	30190000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.038,67 RON - 2.038,67 RON

Descriere: CABLU UTP 5 m - 4 buc X 25.21 = 100.84 , CABLU JACK - RCA -2 buc X 25.21 = 50.42 , CABLU XLR - MAMA T - 9 buc X 93,28 = 839.52 , MICROFON - 2buc X 130.25 = 260.5 , KIT MICROFON WIFI - 1 buc X 309.24 =309.24 , STATIV BOXE -1 buc X 478.15 = 478.15 TOTAL :2038.67 lei
